DOCUMENT. 00116

RK
Expires June 30, 2016

Email: rkosman@sbcglobal.net
Certificate of Authority No. 4831

4815 South Harvard Ave. Ste. 290
Tulsa, OK. 74135

UTILITY CONTACT INFORMATION

COMPANY NAME PHONE NO. E-MAIL

A tract of land described as BEGINNING Six hundred
seventy-two (672.00) feet West of the Southeast Corner of
Section Eleven (11), Township Seventeen (17) North, Range
Twelve (12) East of the Indian Base Meridian, Tulsa County,

STAFF REPORT 

TO:  GLENPOOL PLANNING COMMISSION 
FROM:  RICK MALONE, CITY PLANNER 
RE:  LOT SPLIT#218 (Lance Meyers)